New Mexico

INCLINATION REPORT
1 FIFLTY NAME 2 LEASE NAME
tamar  Graybucq San Andres [SEMGSAU #712 Ldnix P

¥ OPERATC - J

Cross Timbers Operating

1 ADDRESS

3000 Garfield, Midland, Tx. 79705 AD-pDRAL-33LY5

S LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec.29, T-17-S, R-33-E, Lea, N.M. 3 30/ s P 3‘35 /e

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14, Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumutative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 180)
406 4.06 0.25 0.44 1.77 1.77
911 5.05 0.25 0.44 2.20 3.97
1408 497 0.25 0.00 0.00 3.97
2035 6.27 0.50 0.87 5.47 9.45
2380 3.45 1.00 1.75 6.02 15.47
2692 3.12 1.50 0.00 0.00 15.47
3110 418 1.25 2.18 9.12 24.59
3164 0.54 0.75 1.31 0.71 25.29
3539 3.75 0.50 0.87 3.27 28.57
3945 4.06 0.25 0.44 1.77 30.34
4460 5.15 0.75 1.31 6.74 37.08
A lstive total displ t of well bore at total depth of 4,460 foet = 37.8Q' feet.
Inclination messurements were made in : D Tubing D Casing D Open Hole m Drill Pipe

po—. 1
Signature of Authorized Representative Signature of Al thonzed Repms tative .
L.V. Bohannon, Drilling Superintendent & 6‘ ‘ gn z£ Da Z Z'.zl‘ ﬁ ( 15 ,A err
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Namoe of Pérson and Title (type or print) .

Lakota Drilling Company <, mben

Name of Company Name of Company

Telephone 916-670-6660 Telephone ( T15) (L32-8577
Area Code Area Code

Certified By p/aw ij QLA &/(/’) Date / Q‘/ é /5‘7

JEANINE € SAUNDERS
,.... Notary Pubhic State of Texas
Aor W% My Comm Ero Seot 18 1997




